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6. 0, 8.0 a.m. London News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 "Australian Symphony inFour Flats," talk prepared byRuth France
11. 0-11.30 For My Lady: BBCPersonalities: Annette Mills,Singer Composer (England)12. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
Lunch Music
1.30°\p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 ‘Take Your Choice
3. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
3.15 Broadcast French for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour: Haydn
Symphonies,
No. 86 in D Major, Bruno Walter
and the London Symphony
Orchestra
4.30 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
5. 0-5.30 Children’s session:
Nature Night
6. 0 Commentary on Cricket:Australia v. New Zealand
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Vera Bradford (piano),
Capriccio in € Major, Op. 76,
No. 8 (Brahms)
7.35 From the Studio: JoyceAshton (contralto),
Songs by Brahms: "The Night-
ingale,’’ "Sweet Melodies," "TheSwallow"
7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States8.0 Masterpieces of Music, with
Thematic Hlustrations and Com-
ments by Professor V. E. Gal-
way, Mus.D.
The Piano Concertos of Beet-
hoven, No. 5 in E Flat Major,
Op. 73 (*Emperor’’)
8.51 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-
tone),
"To Hope" (Beethoven)9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
8.25 Commentary on _ Profes-sional Boxing Match, Enwright
v. Bolger (From the Town
Hall)
"The Devil’s Cub,’ from the
Book by Georgette Heyer
10. O (approx.) Masters in Lighter
Mood
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m, _
5. 0-5.30 p.m. Music for Every-man
6. 0 Variety
7. O Popular Music

|

7.30 Music from the Movies
8. 0

10. 0 Close down

*" Some Great Women
Treated Lightly: Mary Shelley"
(NBS production)
8.30 In a Sentimental Mood
98.0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 BBC Theatre Orchestra
10.10 Variety
10.30 Close down

"INV 72 INVERCARGILL‘ 680 ke. 44] m,
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast session
8. 0 London News9.0 A.C.E. Talk: "Jams andJellies"
9.20 fPevotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices12. 0 Cricket Commentary: Aus-tralia v. New Zealand
Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools3.15-3. French Lesson for
Post-Primary Sehools
5. O Children’s session: Rata |6. 0 Cricket Commentary"Dad and Dave"
6.30 London News
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7.30 From the Studio: May
Wilkinson (mezzo Soprano),Gipsy Song Cycle: "Silent
Woods," "songs My Mother
Taught Me," "Tunes I Fiddle,
Gipsy," "Garbed in FlowingLinen,’ The Heights of Tatra"
(Dvorak)
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "Carmen" (Bizet): Act L
by Soloists, Chorus and Orches-
tra of the Opera Comique,
Paris, under the direction of
Klie Cohen (Act Il. next Mon-
day at 8.0 p.m.)
8.38 "Carnaval" (Roma) Suite
(Bizet) played by the Liver-
pool Philharmonic Orchestra,
conducted by Constant Lambert
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.30 Supper Dance with Ed-
mundo Ros and his Band

Monday. April 1
[AZB sence Som
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
8.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly

| Road with the Spectator
|

i10.
0 Real Romances (first broad-

| cast
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.45 p.m. 1ZB Happiness Club
(Joan)
2. 0 The kife of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
5. O Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Music of the Nova-
chord .

|
6.30 Long, Long Ago

| 7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Officer Crosby
7.30 The Case for Cleveland7.45 Ghost Corps
QO Current Ceiling Prices5 Nick Carter
& Hollywood Holiday45 Radio Editor
5 George and Nell
10. 0 District Quiz
10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Band Box12. 0 Close down

OAS chee ae
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers
11.10 The Shopping Reporter
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10.15
10.30
11. 0
12, 0

p.m. Easter Parade
The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service session
Women’s World
The Junior QuizThe Grey Shadow
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give It a Name Jackpots |

George and NellThrills
Black IvoryHits from the Shows
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

11. 6
Questions and Answers11.10 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
beth Anne)
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
2. O p.m. The Life of Mary
Southern
2.30 The Home Service sessiona eeQ Women’s World (Joan)
The Children’s’ session,with Grace and Jacko
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a.m. London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Easter Parade
Armchair Romances
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Home Decorating session:

The Junior Quiz
Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Do You Know?
George and NellThanks for the Song
March of Industry
Hits from the Shows
London News
Close down

4ZB 1310a oe m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Armchair. Romances
16.15 Three Géherations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11. 5 Home Decorating session:
Questions and Answers
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
2. 0 p.m, The Life of MarySouthern
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
0 Paki Waita Maori
Women’s World (Tul)The Children’s session
The Junior Quiz
So the Story Goes
Great Days of Sport’
gby:/°N.Z. v. U.S.A., 1928
Paddy'and DaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
The Wind in thé Bracken
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Dames Don’t Care
George and Nell
Reserved
Musical 1.Q.London News
At Close of Day
Close downok
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6. 0 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-
sion
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Easter Bride session, con=
ducted by Mary
6. O p.m. Variety6.45 The Famous Match
7. 0 Gardening session
7.15 Armchair Romances: Lady
Anne’s Dower Chest
7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo74 The Grey ShadowCurrent Ceiling Prices
The Life of Mary Southern
Hollywood Holiday
The Citadel
George and Nell
Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart45 The Auction Block

10. 0 Close down
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